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 Richmond City Council – FY 2022 Richmond Government  

 Budget Establishment Meetings Schedule 
  Virtual/https://richmondva.legistar.com/Calendar.aspx/Council Chambers; Richmond City Hall; 900 E. Broad St., 2nd Floor; Richmond, VA 23219  
   Subject to updates./revised 1.12.2021/1418 hrs/srs 
      

Richmond residents invited to share budget views directly with individual Councilmember representing them. 

Fri. Mar. 5, 2021; 3 p.m. Council Special Meeting: DEADLINE: Mayor submits to 
Richmond City Council a proposed Richmond Govt. Budget 

Mon. Mar. 22, 2021; 1-3 p.m. Council Budget Work Session 1 
Mon. Mar. 29, 2021; 1-3 p.m. Council Budget Work Session 2 
Mon. Apr. 5, 2021; 1-3 p.m. Council Budget Work Session 3 
Mon. Apr. 12, 2021; 1-3 p.m. Council Budget Work Session 4 

Mon. Apr. 12, 2021; 6-8 p.m. 
Council Budget Public Hearing 
Fiscal Year 2022 Richmond Government Budget 

Wed. April 14, 2021; Noon 
Deadline: Individual Councilmembers submit proposed 
Operating Budget Amendments (Balanced) to RCC Office 
of the Council Chief of Staff to prepare for Council 
consideration - Not a meeting 

Mon. Apr. 19, 2021; 1-3 p.m. Council Budget Work Session 5 
Wed. Apr. 21, 2021; 1-3 p.m. Council Amendment Work Session 1 

Fri. Apr. 23, 2021; Noon 
Deadline: Individual Councilmembers submit proposed 
Richmond Capital Improvement Plan Amendments 
(Balanced) to RCC Office of the Council Chief of Staff to 
prepare for Council consideration - Not a meeting 

Mon. Apr. 26, 2021; 1-3 p.m. Council Amendment Work Session 2 
Wed. Apr. 28, 2021; 1-3 p.m. Council Amendment Work Session 3 
Mon. May 3, 2021; TBA Council Special Mtng. - Budget Amendments Intro

Mon. May 10, 2021; 6-8 p.m. 

Council Budget Public Hearing 
Richmond City Council Establishes Official 
Fiscal Year 2022 Richmond Government Budget  
Richmond Government Budget includes amendments; Operating Budget: General Fund, 
Special Funds, Enterprise Funds, Internal Service Funds, Federal, and State funds; Richmond 
Capital Improvement Plan; and, funds provided to Richmond Public Schools. 

Sat. May 15, 2021 
DEADLINE: Council must adopt Schools budget by May 15, or within 30 days of 
receipt of state school funding estimates to localities (whichever later), per  
Virginia Code of Laws: Title 22.1. Education; Chapter 8. Article 1;  §22.1-93 

Mon. May 31, 2021 DEADLINE: Council must establish Richmond Govt.  Budget by May 31 each year,  
per Richmond City Charter: Chapter 6. Budgets; §6.11 

Thurs.  July 1, 2021 Fiscal Year 2022 Richmond Government 
Budget begins 

  

 


